

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18146/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2011 in
6960/2009 of The High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

MFA No.

S.P.PRABHAKARA GOWDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.P.BHARATHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 12/07/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Vinita Sasidharan, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the date fixed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master